WHITE WINE - FRANCE

BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Ballot-Millot Bourgogne Blanc 2020

Les Belles Roches Bourgogne Blanc 2022

Chanteréves Bourgogne Blanc 2020

Chantereves Bourgogne Blanc 2022

Chanteréves Bourgogne Hautes-Cétes de Beaune Mainbey 2020
Chateau de Chamilly Bourgogne Blanc 2022

Domaine de Cassiopee Aligote En Gerlieus 2020

Domaine de Cassiopee Aligote Mitancherie 2020

Domaine de Cassiopee Hautes-Cotes de Beaune Les Cotes Blanc 2020
Dominique Lafon Bourgogne-Aligoté 2020

Dominique Lafon Bourgogne Blanc 2021

Jean-Philippe Fichet Bourgogne Blanc Cote d'Or 2021
Jean-Philippe Fichet Bourgogne Blanc Cote d'Or Vielles Vignes 2021
Fontaine-Gagnard Bourgogne Blanc 2021

Fontaine-Gagnard Bourgogne Blanc 2022

Didier Fornerol Bourgogne Blanc 2020

Montille Bourgogne Blanc Clos du Chateau 2021

Pierre Morey Bourgogne-Aligoté 2021

Pierre Morey Bourgogne Blanc 2019

Pierre Morey Bourgogne Céte d'Or 2020

Pierre Morey Bourgogne Cote d'Or 2021

Rémi Jobard Bourgogne Céte d'Or Vieilles Vignes 2021

Simon Bize Bourgogne Blanc Les Perrieres 2019

Roulot Bourgogne-Aligoté 2017

Roulot Bourgogne-Aligoté 2019

Roulot Bourgogne Blanc 2021

BURGUNDY, FRANCE - CHABLIS

Christophe et Fil Chablis Vielles Vignes 2022
Daniel-Etienne Defaix Chablis Ter Cru Cote de Lechet 2010
Jean et Sébastien Dauvissat Chablis Grand Cru Les Preuses 2019
Jean-Marc Brocard Chablis Ter Cru Montée de Tonnerre 2021
Roland Lavantureux Chablis Grand Cru Bougros 2020

Roland Lavantureux Chablis Grand Cru Vaudésir 2019

Roland Lavantureux Chablis Vauprin 2019

Moreau-Naudet Chablis 2021

Moreau-Naudet Petit Chablis 2021

Moreau-Naudet Chablis Ter Cru Les Foréts 2020
Moreau-Naudet Chablis Pargues Vieilles Vignes 2020

Pinson Fréres Chablis Grand Cru Les Clos 2019

All bottles consumed in-house are subject to a 35 dollar
**corkage fee**

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Aligoté

Aligoté
Chardonnay

Aligoté
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Aligoté
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Aligoté

Aligoté
Chardonnay

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Retail*

$50
$20
$45
$55
$70
$30
$45
$40
$60
$35
$50
$43
$53
$50
$50
$37
$50
$32
$50
$50
$57
$60
$55
$100
$100
$120

$38
$80
$95
$65
$15
$110
$55
$40
$38
$72
$60
$85
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WHITE WINE - FRANCE

BURGUNDY, FRANCE - MACONNAIS & CHALONNAISE

Cottenceau Montagny ler Cru Les Bassets 2018 Chardonnay
Domaine Leflaive Macon-Solutré 2019 Chardonnay
Domaine Leflaive Macon-Verze 2021 Chardonnay
Nicolas Delfaud Macon-Verze 2022 Chardonnay

BURGUNDY, FRANCE - BATARD-MONTRACHET

Fontaine-Gagnard Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru 2022 Chardonnay
Fontaine-Gagnard Criots-Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru 2021 Chardonnay
Fontaine-Gagnard Criots-Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru 2022 Chardonnay

BURGUNDY, FRANCE - CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET
Benjamin Leroux Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru Abbaye de Morgeot 2020 Chardonnay

Fontaine-Gagnard Chassagne-Montrachet 2022 Chardonnay
Fontaine-Gagnard Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru Morgeot 2020 Chardonnay
Fontaine-Gagnard Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru Morgeot 2021 Chardonnay
Fontaine-Gagnard Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru Les Vergers 2020 Chardonnay
Fontaine-Gagnard Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru Les Vergers 2021 Chardonnay
Fontaine-Gagnard Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru La Boudriotte 2021 Chardonnay
Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru 2021 Chardonnay
Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey Chassagne-Montrachet Vieilles Vignes 2021 Chardonnay

BURGUNDY, FRANCE - MONTHELIE
Roulot Monthélie Clos Les Champs Fulliot Blanc 2020 Chardonnay

All bottles consumed in-house are subject to a 35 dollar
**corkage fee**

$49
$75
$65
$28

$525
$480
$500

$160
$100
$130
$135
$125
$135
$150
$250
$150

$160
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WHITE WINE - FRANCE

BURGUNDY, FRANCE - MEURSAULT

Ampeau & Fils Meursault Ter Cru Charmes 2002

Ampeau & Fils Meursault Ter Cru La Piece-sous-le-Bois 2002
Ampeau & Fils Meursault ler Cru Les Perrieres 2002
Jean-Philippe Fichet Meursault Le Tesson 2020

Jean-Philippe Fichet Meursault Le Tesson 2021

Domaine des Comtes Lafon, Meursault ler Cru Boucheres 2020
Domaine des Comtes Lafon Meursault ler Cru Charmes 2019
Domaine des Comtes Lafon, Meursault ler Cru Goutte d Or 2020
Domaine des Comtes Lafon, Meursault ler Cru Perrieres 2020
Domaine des Comtes Lafon, Meursault Clos de la Barre 2020
Génot-Boulanger Meursault ler Cru Boucheres 2017
Génot-Boulanger Meursault Clos du Cromin 2020

Jean-Marc Roulot Meursault Ter Cru Les Genevrieres 2020
Marquis d'Angerville Meursault ler Cru Santenots 2020
Pierre Morey Meursault 2020

Pierre Morey Meursault Les Tessons 2020

Pierre Morey Meursault Les Tessons 2021

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey Meursault 2021

Rémi Jobard Meursault ler Cru Charmes 2020

Rémi Jobard Meursault ler Cru Le Poruzot-Dessus 2020

Rémi Jobard Meursault Sous La Velle 2019

Rémi Jobard Meursault Sous La Velle 2020

Roulot Meursault 2021

Roulot Meursault ler Cru Les Poruzots 2019

Roulot Meursault ler Cru Les Poruzots 2020

Roulot Meursault Clos du Haut Tesson A Mon Plaisir 2019
Roulot Meursault Clos du Haut Tesson A Mon Plaisir 2020
Roulot Meursault Les Meix Chavaux 2020

Roulot Meursault Les Narvaux 2019

Roulot Meursault Les Narvaux 2021

BURGUNDY, FRANCE - SAINT-AUBIN

Joseph Colin Saint-Aubin ler Cru Sous Roche Dumay 2019
Joseph Colin Saint-Aubin ler Cru Sous Roche Dumay 2020
Joseph Colin Saint-Aubin ler Cru Sous Roche Dumay 2022

All bottles consumed in-house are subject to a 35 dollar

**corkage fee**

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

$235
$150
$250
$160
$185
$500
$500
$600
$800
$250
$160
$90
$450
$165
$140
$160
$200
$170
$300
$200
$80
$100
$250
$650
$700
$500
$600
$400
$500
$350

$75
$100
$110

16



WHITE WINE - FRANCE

BURGUNDY, FRANCE - PULIGNY-MONTRACHET

Dominique Lafon Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru Les Champgain 2020
Domaine Leflaive Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru Les Pucelles 2021
Jean-Marc Roulot Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru Le Cailleret 2019
Jean-Marc Roulot Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru Le Cailleret 2020

BURGUNDY, FRANCE - SANTENAY
Rémi Jobard Santenay Sous Roche 2020

BURGUNDY, FRANCE - CORTON-CHARLEMAGNE

Jean-Marc Roulot Corton-Charlemagne 2020

BURGUNDY, FRANCE - BEAUNE 1ER CRU
Joseph Drouhin Beaune ler Cru Clos des Mouches Blanc 2017

BURGUNDY, FRANCE - BEAUNE

Génot-Boulanger Beaune En Lulunne Blanc 2020

BURGUNDY, FRANCE - AUXEY-DURESSES

Domaine Roulot Auxey-Duresses Blanc 2020

Domaine Roulot Auxey-Duresses Blanc 2021

BURGUNDY, FRANCE - SAINT-ROMAIN

Pierre Morey Blanc Saint-Romain Sous le Chateau 2018

BURGUNDY, FRANCE - SAVIGNY-LES-BEAUNE

Génot-Boulanger Savigny-lés-Beaune Blanc Vieilles Vignes 2020

All bottles consumed in-house are subject to a 35 dollar
**corkage fee**

Chardonnay  $225
Chardonnay  $1,100
Chardonnay  $595
Chardonnay  $550
Chardonnay $60
lIER CRU
Chardonnay  $800
Chardonnay  $165
Chardonnay $60
Chardonnay  $129
Chardonnay  $150
Chardonnay $90
Chardonnay $60
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WHITE WINE - FRANCE -

LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE

Bellevue Muscadet Gabbro Clos des Bouquinardiéres 2020
Chateau de la Cormerais Gros Plant du Pays Nantes 2023
Clement et Florian Berthier Coteaux du Giennois Blanc 2022
Domaine du Haut Bourg Muscadet Cotes de Grandlieu 2014
Domaine de la Pepiere Muscadet sur lie La Pépie 2022
Domaine de la Taille Aux Loups Montlouis-sur-Loire Clos de Mosny 2021
Domaine de la Taille aux Loups Montlouis-sur-Loire Clos du Hochet 2021
Frangois Cazin (Le Petit Chambord) Cour-Cheverny 2020
Francois Chidaine Sauvignon Touraine Clos de la Grange 2022
Maison Foucher Lebrun Sauvignon Petit Le Mont 2023

Pelle Menetou-Salon Morogues Vignes de Ratier 2022

LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE - SANCERRE

Foucher Lebrun Sancerre Blanc Le Mont 2022

Gerard Boulay Sancerre Chavignol 2023

Pelle Sancerre la Croix au Garde Blanc 2022

Blanc 2023

Guigne-Cheévres 2021

Le Paradis 2022

Le Pavé 2018

Les Chambrates 2018

Les Chambrates 2021

Les Romains 2021

Les Romains 2022

Vincent Gaudry Sancerre Constellation de Scorpion 2021
Vincent Gaudry Sancerre Melodie de Vieilles Vignes 2021

LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE - POUILLY-FUME

Arnaud et Stephanie Dezat Pouilly-Fumé 2022
Didier Dagueneau Pur Sang 2020

LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE

Domaine de la Taille aux Loups Vouvray Sec Clos de la Bretonniére 2021

Vacheron Sancerre
Vacheron Sancerre
Vacheron Sancerre
Vacheron Sancerre
Vacheron Sancerre
Vacheron Sancerre
Vacheron Sancerre

Vacheron Sancerre

Foreau Domaine du Clos Naudin Vouvray Sec 2014
Francois Pinon Vouvray Sec 2022

Huet Vouvray Moelleux 1ére Trie Le Mont 2022
Huet Vouvray Sec Clos du Bourg 2021

Clos Rougeard (Foucault) Saumur Blanc Brézé 2016

LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE - SAVENNIERES

Damien Laureau Savenniéres L'Alliance 2022
Damien Laureau Savenniéres Le Bel Ouvrage 2016
Damien Laureau Savenniéres Le Bel Ouvrage 2020
Damien Laureau Savenniéres Les Genets 2018

Damien Laureau Savenniéres Les Genets 2020
All bottles consumed in-house are subject to a 35 dollar

**corkage fee**

LOIRE VALLEY

Melon de Bourgogne

Folle Blanche

Sauvignon Blanc
Melon de Bourgogne
Melon de Bourgogne

Chenin Blanc
Chenin Blanc

Romorantin

Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Chenin Blanc
Chenin Blanc
Chenin Blanc
Chenin Blanc
Chenin Blanc
Chenin Blanc

Chenin Blanc
Chenin Blanc
Chenin Blanc
Chenin Blanc

Chenin Blanc

$40
$18
$20
$30
$16
$45
$45
$23
$17
$13
$35

$30
$46
$33
$50
$115
$85
$125
$80
$85
$80
$85
$90
$70

$30
$150

- VOUVRAY, ANJOU & SAUMUR

$47
$50
$30
$70
$50
$350

$40
$85
$90
$55
$65
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WHITE WINE - FRANCE
ALSACE, FRANCE

Albert Boxler Riesling 2020 Riesling
Albert Boxler Riesling Sommerberg 2017 Riesling
Albert Boxler Riesling Sommerberg Dudenstein 2020 Riesling
Joseph Cattin Pinot Blanc 2023 Pinot Blanc

RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE

Alain Graillot Crozes-Hermitage Blanc 2022 Marsanne Blend
André Perret Condrieu Chery 2018 Viognier
André Perret Condrieu 2018 Viognier
Domaine de la Janasse Cotes du Rhone Blanc 2021 Grenache Blanc Blanc
Francois Villard Viognier Les Contours de DePoncins 2022 Viognier
Jean-Louis Chave Hermitage Blanc 2021 Marsanne-Roussanne
J.L. Chave Selection Hermitage Blanche 2019 Grenache Blanc Blend
J.L. Chave Selection St. Joseph Circa 2022 Roussanne

BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Chéateau Carbonnieux Blanc 2022 Semillon-Sauvignon Blanc Blend
Chateau Pape Clément Blanc 2016 Semillon-Sauvignon Blanc Blend
Chéateau Talbot Caillou Blanc 2019 Semillon-Sauvignon Blanc Blend
L'Esprit de Chevalier Blanc Pessac Leognan Blanc 2020 Sauvignon Blanc-Semillon Blend
Les Hauts de Smith Blanc 2020 Semillon-Sauvignon Blanc Blend

JURA, FRANCE

Les Matheny Arbois Chardonnay Vieilles Vignes 2018 Chardonnay
Pélican Chardonnay Arbois 2020 Chardonnay
Pélican Chardonnay Arbois 2021 Chardonnay
Pélican Savagnin Arbois "Ouille" 2019 Savagnin

SAVOIE, FRANCE
Domaine Labbe Vin de Savoie Abymes 2022 Jacquere

IROULEGUY, FRANCE

Domaine llarria Irouleguy Blanc 2021 Petit Courbu-Petit Manseng

PROVENCE, FRANCE
Clos Ste. Magdeleine Cassis Bel-Arme 2019 Vermentinu

CORSICA, FRENCH TERRITORIAL COLLECTIVE

Comte Abbatucci Faustine Blanc Vieilles Vignes 2020 Vermentinu

VIN DE FRANCE & IGP, FRANCE

Comtesse Marion Chardonnay 2022 Chardonnay
All bottles consumed in-house are subject to a 35 dollar
**corkage fee**

$50
$90
$80
$14

$50
$10
$115
$25
$27
$350
$85
$40

$45
$200
$47
$35
$40

$60
$46
$60
$40

$16

$40

$50

$40

$14



WHITE WINE
PIEDMONT, ITALY

Bruno Giacometto Erbaluce di Caluso 2022
Cantina Produttori del Gavi Gavi Il Forte 2023
La Giustiniana Gavi Lugarara 2022

VENETO, ITALY

Il Conte Pinot Grigio 2023
Giuseppe Quintarelli Bianco Secco Ca del Merlo 2021

ABRUZZO, ITALY
Emidio Pepe Trebbiano d'Abruzzo 2018

VALLE D'AOSTA, ITALY

Ermes Pavese Blanc de Morgex et de la Salle 2022

ALTO ADIGE, ITALY

Manincor Pinot Bianco Eichorn 2022

Manincor Reserve della Contessa 2022

Manni Nossing Kerner 2022

Manni Nossing Muller-Thurgau Sass Rigais 2022
Muri Gris Pinot Grigio 2022

FRIULI, ITALY

Borgo del Tiglio Collio Bianco 2021

Miani Chardonnay 2022

Miani Sauvignon 2022

Miani Sauvignon Casa Rossa 2021

Ronchi di Cialla Friuli Colli Orientali Cialla Bianco 2021

LAZIO, ITALY

Monastero Suore Cistercensi Coenobium Lazio IGT 2020

TUSCANY, ITALY
Fattoria di Felsina Berardenga | Sistri Chardonnay 2021

ITALY

Montenidoli Vernaccia di San Gimignano Tradizionale 2022

CAMPANIA, ITALY

Guido Marsella Fiano di Avellino 2020
Joaquin Fiano di Avellino Vino Della Stella 2019

SICILLY, ITALY

Maugeri Etna Bianco Superiore Contrada Volpare Frontebosco 2021

Maugeri Etna Bianco Catarratto 2022
Valle dell'Acate Grillo Sicilia Zagra 2022

Erbaluce
Cortese

Cortese

Pinot Grigio
White Blend

Trebbiano

Prié Blanc

Pinot Bianco
White Blend
Kerner
Muller-Thurgau
Pinot Grigio

Italian White Blend
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc
Italian White Blend

Italian White Blend

Chardonnay

Vernaccia

Fiano

Fiano

Carricante
Catarratto
Grillo

All bottles consumed in-house are subject to a 35 dollar

**corkage fee**

$28
$14
$22

$Nn
$60

$150

$40

$47
$28
$33
$33
$20

$40
$90
$90
$135
$35

$25

$30
$25

$30
$60

$70
$40
$28
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WHITE WINE - SPAIN, PORTUGAL & GREECE

MALLORCA, SPAIN
Ca'n Verdura Ca Ses Rosetes Giro Ros 2021

MANCHUELA, SPAIN
Bodegas Ponce Manchuela Reto 2021

Finca Sandoval Manchuela Aurora Blanco 2021

RIBERA DEL DUERO, SPAIN
Dominio del Aguila Albillo Vinas Viejas 2019

MINHO & VINHO VERDE, PORTUGAL

Anselmo Mendes Alvarinho Contacto 2023
Bridao Classico White 2022

Rei do Minho Vinho Verde NV

Textura da Estrela D&o Branco 2019

AEGEAN ISLANDS, GREECE
Artemis Karamolegos Assyrtiko Feredini 2022

Giro Ros

Albillo
Albillo Blend

Albillo

Albarino
Portuguese White Blend
Portuguese White Blend
Portuguese White Blend

Assyrtiko

All bottles consumed in-house are subject to a 35 dollar

**corkage fee**

$45

$23
$35

$93

$20
$9
$8

$35

$28
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WHITE WINE - GERMANY, AUSTRIA,
NEW ZEALAND & SWITZERLAND

GERMANY
Geierslay Vertigo Riesling Feinherb 2022 Riesling
Ratzenberger Riesling Bacharacher Wolfshéhle Spatlese 2004 Riesling

MOSEL-SAAR-RUWER, GERMANY
C. Busch Pundericher Marienburg Rothenpfad Riesling GroBes Gewdachs 2020 Riesling

NAHE, GERMANY

Dénnhoff Grauburgunder Trocken 2019 Pinot Gris
Donnhoff Hermannshohle Riesling GroBes Gewachs 2022 Riesling
Donnhoff Niederhauser Klamm Riesling Kabinett 2022 Riesling

Donnhoff Roxheimer Hollenpfad Riesling Muhlenberg GroBes Gewachs 2020  Riesling

WACHAU, AUSTRIA

Leth Gruner Veltliner Steinagrund 2022 Griiner Veltliner
Veyder-Malberg Gruner Veltliner Hochrain 2021 Griner Veltliner
Veyder-Malberg Riesling Bruck 2021 Riesling
Weingut Knoll Gruner Veltliner Ried Trum 2021 Griner Veltliner
Weingut Knoll Riesling Federspiel Loibenberg 2021 Riesling

NIEDEROSTERREICH, AUSTRIA

Weingut Willi Brindlmayer Griner Veltliner Terrassen Kamptal 2020 Griner Veltliner

AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
Kumeu River Chardonnay Estate 2021 Chardonnay

MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

Te Henga Sauvignon Blanc 2023 Sauvigon Blanc
Wai Wai Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc 2023 Sauvigon Blanc

VALAIS, SWITZERLAND
Pierre-Elie Carron Valais Fendant Rodoz 2022 Chasselas

All bottles consumed in-house are subject to a 35 dollar
**corkage fee**

$19
$40

$50

$27
$100
$30
$80

$20
$70
$80
$53
$60

$25

$35

$15
$16

$35

22



WHITE WINES - UNITED STATES

CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES

Arnot-Roberts Chardonnay Watson Ranch 2022 Chardonnay
Arnot-Roberts Ribolla Gialla Bengier Vineyard 2022 Ribolla Gialla
Arnot-Roberts Ribolla Gialla Vare Vineyard 2021 Ribolla Gialla
Balletto Vineyards Russian River Chardonnay 2021 Chardonnay
Benovia Chardonnay Russian River Valley 2020 Chardonnay
Cakebread Cellars Chardonnay 2021 Chardonnay
Calluna Vineyards Estate Blanc 2021 Semilion-Savignon Blanc Blend
Frank Family Vineyards Chardonnay Carneros 2022 Chardonnay
Hyde De Villaine Chardonnay Hyde Vineyard 2018 Chardonnay
Jeanne Marie Chardonnay 2022 Chardonnay
Kistler Chardonnay Les Noisetieres Sonoma Coast 2021 Chardonnay
Kongsgaard Chardonnay Napa 2020 Chardonnay
Laurel Glen Sauvignon Blanc Blanc Slate 2021 Sauvignon Blanc
Matthiasson Chardonnay Linda Vista Vineyard 2022 Chardonnay
Matthiasson Ribolla Gialla Matthiasson Vineyard 2020 Ribolla Gialla
Mount Eden Estate Chardonnay Santa Cruz Mountains 2018 Chardonnay
Peay Chardonnay West Sonoma Coast 2021 Chardonnay
Railsback Freres Clairette Blanche 2021 Clairette
Ramey Fort Ross-Seaview Chardonnay 2019 Chardonnay
Rivers-Marie Chardonnay Bearwallow Vineyard Anderson Valley 2021 Chardonnay
Rivers-Marie Chardonnay Sonoma Coast 2021 Chardonnay
Salvestrin Sauvignon Blanc Le Blanc Crystal Springs Vineyard 2022 Sauvignon Blanc
Samsara Chardonnay Sta. Rita Hills 2020 Chardonnay
Shafer Vineyards Red Shoulder Ranch Chardonnay 2021 Chardonnay
Trail Marker Chardonnay Santa Cruz Mtns 2021 Chardonnay

OREGON, UNITED STATES

Cameron Blanc Clos Electrique 2018 Chardonnay
Cameron Blanc Clos Electrique 2021 Chardonnay
Cameron Giuliano Bianco 2023 Friuliano Blend
Cameron Chardonnay Blanc Abbey Ridge 2018 Chardonnay
Cristom Chardonnay Eola-Amity Hills 2019 Chardonnay
Cristom Chardonnay Eola-Amity Hills 2020 Chardonnay
Evening Land Vineyards Chardonnay Seven Springs Vineyard 2021 Chardonnay
Eyrie Vineyards Chardonnay Estate Dundee Hills 2021 Chardonnay
Eyrie Vineyards Pinot Gris Estate Dundee Hills 2021 Pinot Gris
Fossil and Fawn Only Always Sunnyside Vineyard 2021 White Blend
Ovum Big Salt White 2021 Riesling-White Blend

WASHINGTON, UNITED STATES
Rasa Vineyards Occam's Razor Pinot Gris 2020 Pinot Gris

All bottles consumed in-house are subject to a 35 dollar
**corkage fee**

$45
$50
$53
$35
$50
$65
$30
$45
$75
$12

$70
$150
$44
$35
$50
$65
$60
$37
$50
$75
$50
$35
$40
$55
$40

$70
$80
$33
$70
$45
$38
$36
$55
$33
$27
$18

$20

23



